
 
 

Program Schedule 
 

This program has compulsory attendance requirements including physical attendance at Burwood campus (where 

government and university restrictions allow) and dialling into virtual meetings. You must be able to commit to the 

below schedule prior to expressing interest in this program.  
 

Successful students should refer to this schedule often, as the below Australian Business Consultancy Program 

sessions will not appear on your STAR timetable. 

 

Trimester Week Day / Time Time Activities 

O-week Thursday, 4 Nov     10am – 12pm Orientation 

Week 1 

       Monday, 8 Nov 
 

Thursday, 11 Nov 
or Friday, 12 Nov 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Week 2 

Monday, 15 Nov 
 

Thursday, 18 Nov 
or Friday, 19 Nov 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Week 3 

Monday, 22 Nov 
 

Thursday, 25 Nov 
or Friday, 26 Nov 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Week 4 

Monday, 29 Nov 
 

Thursday, 2 Dec 
or Friday, 3 Dec 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Week 5 

Monday, 6 Dec 
 

Thursday, 9 Dec 
or Friday, 10 Dec 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Week 6 

Monday, 13 Dec 
 

Thursday, 16 Dec 
or Friday, 17 Dec 

10am – 2pm 
 
 

TBA 

Content Session 
 
 

Mentor Session (45 minutes) 

Content session topics and order are subject to change. 

 
 

https://www.deakin.edu.au/students/faculties/buslaw/wil-programs

